
 
MICHIGAN DELEGATION 

 
NEA RA REGION COORDINATORS 

 

REGION NAME E-MAIL 

Region 2 David Daly mrddaly@gmail.com 

Region 3 Crystal Kinard crystal.kinard@yahoo.com 

Region 4 N/A  

Region 5 N/A  

Region 6 Kim Cook kimcookus@yahoo.com 

Region 7 Daryl Biallas dbiallas@mea.org 

Region 8 Jeffry Wilson jwilson@mea.org 

Region 9 Wendy Winston Wendy.winston@att.net 

Region 10 Stacey Daniels sedaniels2@gmail.com 

Region 11 Danielle Brewer danibrewer22@gmail.com 

Region 12 Shaun Bangert sbangert5@gmail.com 

Region 13 N/A  
Regions 14 
&15 Lisa Rhea rheal.mi@gmail.com 
Regions 16, 
17 & 18 Lisa Carubini lcarubini@gmail.com 
MEA-
Retired Jeanne Hansen jdhomes2001@yahoo.com 

 

NEA DIRECTORS 
 

REGION NAME E-MAIL 

Region 4 Anthony Pennock Anthony.pennock@gmail.com 

Region 7 Robyn O’Keefe rokeefe@mea.org 

Region 8 Alfonso Salais asalais@mea.org  

Region 9 Reed Bretz (senior director) rbretz@mea.org  

Region 12 Marcia Mackey mmackey@mea.org 
NEA-
Retired Barb Schram schram2468@gmail.com 
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NEA RA RESOLUTIONS COMMITTEE 
 
 

Ann Marie Borders aborders@aol.com Region 3 

Jennifer Shelito jenshelito@gmail.com Region 11 

Theresa Dudley tdudley@mea.org 
Region 9 
NEA Internal Editing 
Committee 

Maureen Eke diva1meke@gmail.com Region 12 

John Pakledinaz jpakcmu@gmail.com Region 12 

Dawn Levey dawndelightlevey@gmail.com Region 8 

 
 

NEA RA STRATEGY COMMITTEE 
 

 
NAME REPRESENTING REGION EMAIL 

Paula Herbart MEA President 6 pherbart@mea.org 

Chandra Madafferi MEA Vice President 7 cmadafferi@mea.org 

Brett Smith MEA Secretary-Treasurer 10 brsmith@mea.org 

Mike Shoudy MEA Executive Director N/A mshoudy@mea.org 

Jennifer Shelito NEA Resolutions 11 jenshelito@gmail.com 

Roy Freeman MEA ESP Caucus 5 rfreeman@mea.org 

Jeffry Wilson 3-1(g) Minority Concerns & MEA 

Executive Committee 

8 jwilson@mea.org 

Shaun Bangert NEA RA Coordinators 11 sbangert5@gmail.com 

Anthony Pennock NEA State Director 4 apennock@mea.org 

Meg Lambert Costello MAHE 2 mmcostello@comcast.net 

Mary Yedinak MEA-Retired Retired myedin3@gmail.com 

Karen Abella Women’s Issues 6 abella@wcskids.net 

Troy Hayes Parliamentarian 6 hayestro@gmail.com 
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